
LZ  VHF Field day 2024 – claimed results

LZ УКВ Полеви ден 2024  - заявени резултати

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ2NW KN23TB 403 TC1EC KN31MU 178

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 YU7SMN KN05EG 99175 DQ2C JN48WM 875

2 SO 144 LZ2AB KN22XS 65119 OK2KAA JN79QJ 1098

3 SO 144 YU5PD KN04CD 64519 DK0NA JO50TI 946

4 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 58941 IQ4KD JN54PF 980

5 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 54268 IQ4KD JN54PF 954

6 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 43616 S50C JN76JG 972

7 SO 144 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 41361 OL4N JO60VR 943

8 SO 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 37182 IQ5NN JN63GN 1004

9 SO 144 YT5DEY KN04OO 36516 IQ4HLQ JN54KK 819

10 SO 144 LZ2BDS KN14HA 35925 IQ5NN JN63GN 811

11 SO 144 YO2BLX KN06SM 32650 IQ4CT JN54WE 799

12 SO 144 LZ2EHO KN13ME 32640 OL7M JO80FG 934

13 SO 144 YO9HP KN35BA 29982 HG6N KN98VD 1100

14 SO 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 29536 S50C JN76JG 952

15 SO 144 YO3GCL KN34CK 23534 9A0BB JN85EI 781

16 SO 144 YO5DND KN17RQ 22771 S50C JN76JG 676

17 SO 144 YO9AYN KN24SW 21923 S50C JN76JG 849

18 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 21716 S50C JN76JG 925

19 SO 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 21319 S50C JN76JG 816

20 SO 144 YO7FWS KN24DJ 20564 S50C JN76JG 771

21 SO 144 YO2CJX KN15CK 20254 IQ5NN JN63GN 794

22 SO 144 YO5DAS KN17DO 20163 IQ5NN JN63GN 881

23 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 17244 S50C JN76JG 754

24 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 17064 S50C JN76JG 867

25 SO 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 16306 IZ7UMS JN81GD 799

26 SO 144 YO3CCB KN34CL 15487 9A0BB JN85EI 780

27 SO 144 YO7LDT KN14WG 15439 S50C JN76JG 745

28 SO 144 YO7BKX KN14TA 13325 S50C JN76JG 737

29 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 12796 S50C JN76JG 822

30 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 12505 9A8D JN95LM 782

31 SO 144 YO3AK KN25KA 11745 SV2HNH KN10LP 511

32 SO 144 LZ1ZM KN32QM 11216 9A8D ON95LM 6906

33 SO 144 YO9DBP KN24QX 11148 HG7F JN97KR 585

34 SO 144 YO8SAO KN36KN 9880 YT4B JN94SE 631

35 SO 144 YO3FWL KN24XL 8970 9A8D JN95LM 563

36 SO 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 8437 YU7SMN KN05EG 476

37 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 8416 S50C JN76JG 926

38 SO 144 LZ2ZD KN23XU 8356 HA6W KN08FB 632

39 SO 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 8222 9A0BB JN85EI 663



40 SO 144 LZ5AE KN22HF 7968 9A0BB JN85EI 748

41 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 7959 S50C JN76JG 743

42 SO 144 LZ2BBB KN21BX 7296 HA8V KN06HT 605

43 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 7144 YT4B JN94SE 544

44 SO 144 YO9CWY KN35GC 6726 LZ1VL KN21QQ 392

45 SO 144 LZ1VL KN21QQ 6660 YO6KNY KN65ET 726

46 SO 144 LZ1NY KN13NC 6369 HG1Z JN86KU 645

47 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 5953 HA6W KN08FB 683

48 SO 144 LZ5D KN22UL 5440 YT4X JN94SP 553

49 SO 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4335 YT4B JN94SE 460

50 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 4220 YP2DX KN05IS 618

51 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 3973 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418

52 SO 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 3730 YU7SMN KN05EG 499

53 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 3641 YP2DX KN05IS 523

54 SO 144 LZ2MW KN23TC 3085 YO6KNY KN35ET 307

55 SO 144 LZ1VC KN21PN 2955 YO6KNY KN35ET 481

56 SO 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2618 YP2DX KN05IS 523

57 SO 144 YO7EY KN14NT 2518 9A0BB JN85EI 534

58 SO 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 2257 YO4RFV KN35WL 364

59 SO 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1988 LZ6R KN33GN 234

60 SO 144 YO9CLG KN35ID 1341 LZ2T KN13RD 342

61 SO 144 LZ2WYY KN13MO 990 9A0V JN95PE 347

62 SO 144 LZ5X KN22JD 918 LZ2T KN13RD 156

63 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22PS 700 LZ2T KN13RD 155

64 SO 144 LZ3RBS KN12LN 493 LZ2AB KN22XS 247

65 SO 144 LZ1ABI KN12UX 451 LZ2AB KN22XS 185

66 SO 144 LZ5E KN22QO 450 LZ2BBB KN21BX 125

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 43702 S53D JN76BD 1019

2 SO 432 LZ2AB KN22XS 37278 S53D JN76BD 1011

3 SO 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 23240 S57M JN76PO 768

4 SO 432 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 18274 OM3RBS JN98KJ 495

5 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 17104 YP2DX KN05IS 660

6 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 15308 HA1KYY JN87FI 657

7 SO 432 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 9344 YR8Y KN27UC 456

8 SO 432 YO9AYN KN24SW 9170 HA2D JN87TB 656

9 SO 432 YO5DND KN17RQ 8940 LZ2T KN13RD 506

10 SO 432 YO9CWY KN35GC 5950 YT1Z KN13IJ 360

11 SO 432 YO9DBP KN24QX 5864 YO5DND KN17RQ 336

12 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 5788 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 314

13 SO 432 YO3FWL KN24XL 5612 YP5A/P KN27CH 343

14 SO 432 LZ2FX KN33BH 5472 YT1Z KN13IJ 277

15 SO 432 LZ1ZM KN32QM 5356 YT2DX KN05IS 643

16 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 4638 YO9CWY KN35GC 270

17 SO 432 YO3CCB KN34CL 4262 LZ2T KN13RD 266

18 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 4058 YO4RFV KN35WL 271

19 SO 432 YO2CJX KN15CK 4006 S59P JN86AO 494

20 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 3624 LZ2T KN13RD 400

21 SO 432 YO3AK KN25KA 3396 LZ2AB KN22XS 265

22 SO 432 LZ1FIA KN12TM 3260 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 316

23 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 3082 LZ2T KN13RD 361



24 SO 432 YO7LDT KN14WG 1976 YO4RFV KN35WL 343

25 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 1890 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 316

26 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1750 LZ1S KN13SX 234

27 SO 432 YO7BKX KN14TA 1572 YR7J KN15FI 175

28 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1414 LZ2T KN13RD 176

29 SO 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 1298 LZ2T KN13RD 159

30 SO 432 LZ5X KN22JD 1122 LZ2T KN13RD 156

31 SO 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 912 LZ2AB KN22XS 157

32 SO 432 LZ5AE KN22HF 576 LZ2AB KN22XS 125

33 SO 432 LZ1KZ KN22PS 350 LZ2T KN13RD 155

34 SO 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 318 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 70

35 SO 432 LZ5E KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 20284 R6KW KN74ES 639

2 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN22XS 19668 YP2DX KN05IS 535

3 SO 1.3 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 13368 LZ2AB KN22XS 343

4 SO 1.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 12372 YP2DX KN05IS 389

5 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 10964 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424

6 SO 1.3 YO9CWY KN35GC 10472 YT1Z KN13IJ 360

7 SO 1.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 9864 YP2DX KN05IS 437

8 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 9108 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424

9 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 8340 LZ2QA KN43EK 424

10 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 6576 LZ2SK KN43EK 400

11 SO 1.3 YO9DBP KN24QX 6516 LZ2T KN13RD 255

12 SO 1.3 YO3AK KN25KA 3832 LZ2AB KN22XS 265

13 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3196 YO9CWY KN35GC 202

14 SO 1.3 LZ2FX KN33BH 2840 LZ2T KN13RD 217

15 SO 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 2788 YT1Z KN13IJ 239

16 SO 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2600 LZ2T KN13RD 159

17 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2600 LZ2T KN13RD 159

18 SO 1.3 LZ5ZO KN12UM 2216 YT1Z KN13IJ 127

19 SO 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1796 LZ2AB KN22XS 157

20 SO 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1796 YO9CWY KN35GC 130

21 SO 1.3 LZ5X KN22JD 1440 LZ2T KN13RD 156

22 SO 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 824 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 93

23 SO 1.3 LZ1YE KN22QO 64 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 16

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 11328 LZ5HP KN12TM 264

2 SO 2.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 9544 YP2DX KN05IS 389

3 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6640 LZ2T KN13RD 400

4 SO 2.3 YO9CWY KN35GC 5328 LZ2T KN13RD 329

5 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 3664 LZ6R KN33GN 264

6 SO 2.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 3512 LZ6G KN23LA 181

7 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 2840 LZ1GJ KN22IB 132

8 SO 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2328 LZ2T KN13RD 159

9 SO 2.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 1888 LZ1ZB KN12PO 132

10 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1192 LZ6R KN33GN 149

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29



2 SO 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 1476 LZ6O KN12PU 47

2 SO 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 588 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 10 LZ5HP KN12TM 2460 LZ1KDP KN12PU 47

2 SO 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 980 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO MB LZ2AB KN22XS 122065

2 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 118930

3 SO MB YU7SMN KN05EG 99175

4 SO MB YO7LBX KN15TI 73003

5 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 69576

6 SO MB YU5PD KN04CD 64519

7 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 58941

8 SO MB YO9AYN KN24SW 53009

9 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 41765

10 SO MB LZ2FX KN33BH 37848

11 SO MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 37182

12 SO MB YT5DEY KN04OO 36516

13 SO MB LZ2BDS KN14HA 35925

14 SO MB YO2BLX KN06SM 32650

15 SO MB LZ2EHO KN13ME 32640

16 SO MB YO5DND KN17RQ 31711

17 SO MB YO9HP KN35BA 29982

18 SO MB YO9CWY KN35GC 28476

19 SO MB YO3FWL KN24XL 27958

20 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 26408

21 SO MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 24579

22 SO MB YO2CJX KN15CK 24260

23 SO MB YO3GCL KN34CK 23534

24 SO MB YO9DBP KN24QX 23528

25 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 23345

26 SO MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 23240

27 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 21882

28 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 21716

29 SO MB YO7FWS KN24DJ 20564

30 SO MB YO5DAS KN17DO 20163

31 SO MB YO3CCB KN34CL 19749

32 SO MB YO3AK KN25KA 18973

33 SO MB YO7LDT KN14WG 17415

34 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 16902

35 SO MB LZ1ZM KN32QM 16572

36 SO MB LZ6Y KN32AH 16306

37 SO MB YO7BKX KN14TA 14897

38 SO MB LZ5HP KN12TM 14466

39 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 13537

40 SO MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 13038

41 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 12618



42 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 12026

43 SO MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 10930

44 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 10498

45 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 10319

46 SO MB YO8SAO KN36KN 9880

47 SO MB LZ5AE KN22HF 8544

48 SO MB LZ4JD KN22PU 8437

49 SO MB LZ1WF KN22IB 8404

50 SO MB LZ2ZD KN23XU 8356

51 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 7959

52 SO MB LZ2BBB KN21BX 7296

53 SO MB LZ1VL KN21QQ 6660

54 SO MB LZ1NY KN13NC 6369

55 SO MB LZ5D KN22UL 5440

56 SO MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4335

57 SO MB LZ1YE KN22QO 4112

58 SO MB LZ5X KN22JD 3480

59 SO MB LZ2MW KN23TC 3085

60 SO MB LZ1VC KN21PN 2955

61 SO MB YO7EY KN14NT 2518

62 SO MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 2257

63 SO MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1988

64 SO MB YO9CLG KN35ID 1341

65 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22PS 1050

66 SO MB LZ2WYY KN13MO 990

67 SO MB LZ3RBS KN12LN 493

68 SO MB LZ5E KN22QO 452

69 SO MB LZ1ABI KN12UX 451

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ2NW KN23TB 403 TC1EC KN31MU 178

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN22XS 65119 OK2KAA JN79QJ 1098

2 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 54268 IQ4KD JN54PF 954

3 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 43616 S50C JN76JG 972

4 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 37182 IQ5NN JN63GN 1004

5 SO LZ 144 LZ2BDS KN14HA 35925 IQ5NN JN63GN 811

6 SO LZ 144 LZ2EHO KN13ME 32640 OL7M JO80FG 934

7 SO LZ 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 29536 S50C JN76JG 952

8 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 21716 S50C JN76JG 925

9 SO LZ 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 21319 S50C JN76JG 816

10 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 17244 S50C JN76JG 754

11 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 17064 S50C JN76JG 867

12 SO LZ 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 16306 IZ7UMS JN81GD 799

13 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12UM 12796 S50C JN76JG 822

14 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 12505 9A8D JN95LM 782

15 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZM KN32QM 11216 9A8D ON95LM 6906

16 SO LZ 144 LZ4JD KN22PU 8437 YU7SMN KN05EG 476

17 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 8416 S50C JN76JG 926

18 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZD KN23XU 8356 HA6W KN08FB 632

19 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZG KN23BE 8222 9A0BB JN85EI 663



20 SO LZ 144 LZ5AE KN22HF 7968 9A0BB JN85EI 748

21 SO LZ 144 LZ2BBB KN21BX 7296 HA8V KN06HT 605

22 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 7144 YT4B JN94SE 544

23 SO LZ 144 LZ1VL KN21QQ 6660 YO6KNY KN65ET 726

24 SO LZ 144 LZ1NY KN13NC 6369 HG1Z JN86KU 645

25 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 5953 HA6W KN08FB 683

26 SO LZ 144 LZ5D KN22UL 5440 YT4X JN94SP 553

27 SO LZ 144 LZ1UK KN22HI 4335 YT4B JN94SE 460

28 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 4220 YP2DX KN05IS 618

29 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 3973 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418

30 SO LZ 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 3730 YU7SMN KN05EG 499

31 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 3641 YP2DX KN05IS 523

32 SO LZ 144 LZ2MW KN23TC 3085 YO6KNY KN35ET 307

33 SO LZ 144 LZ1VC KN21PN 2955 YO6KNY KN35ET 481

34 SO LZ 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2618 YP2DX KN05IS 523

35 SO LZ 144 LZ2LH KN23AQ 2257 YO4RFV KN35WL 364

36 SO LZ 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1988 LZ6R KN33GN 234

37 SO LZ 144 LZ2WYY KN13MO 990 9A0V JN95PE 347

38 SO LZ 144 LZ5X KN22JD 918 LZ2T KN13RD 156

39 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22PS 700 LZ2T KN13RD 155

40 SO LZ 144 LZ3RBS KN12LN 493 LZ2AB KN22XS 247

41 SO LZ 144 LZ1ABI KN12UX 451 LZ2AB KN22XS 185

42 SO LZ 144 LZ5E KN22QO 450 LZ2BBB KN21BX 125

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 43702 S53D JN76BD 1019

2 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN22XS 37278 S53D JN76BD 1011

3 SO LZ 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 23240 S57M JN76PO 768

4 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 17104 YP2DX KN05IS 660

5 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 15308 HA1KYY JN87FI 657

6 SO LZ 432 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 9344 YR8Y KN27UC 456

7 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 5788 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 314

8 SO LZ 432 LZ2FX KN33BH 5472 YT1Z KN13IJ 277

9 SO LZ 432 LZ1ZM KN32QM 5356 YT2DX KN05IS 643

10 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 4638 YO9CWY KN35GC 270

11 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 4058 YO4RFV KN35WL 271

12 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 3624 LZ2T KN13RD 400

13 SO LZ 432 LZ1FIA KN12TM 3260 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 316

14 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 3082 LZ2T KN13RD 361

15 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12UM 1890 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 316

16 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1750 LZ1S KN13SX 234

17 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 1414 LZ2T KN13RD 176

18 SO LZ 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 1298 LZ2T KN13RD 159

19 SO LZ 432 LZ5X KN22JD 1122 LZ2T KN13RD 156

20 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZG KN23BE 912 LZ2AB KN22XS 157

21 SO LZ 432 LZ5AE KN22HF 576 LZ2AB KN22XS 125

22 SO LZ 432 LZ1KZ KN22PS 350 LZ2T KN13RD 155

23 SO LZ 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 318 LZ1ZLI KN23JB 70

24 SO LZ 432 LZ5E KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 20284 R6KW KN74ES 639



2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN22XS 19668 YP2DX KN05IS 535

3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 10964 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424

4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 9108 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424

5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 8340 LZ2QA KN43EK 424

6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 6576 LZ2SK KN43EK 400

7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3196 YO9CWY KN35GC 202

8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2FX KN33BH 2840 LZ2T KN13RD 217

9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 2788 YT1Z KN13IJ 239

10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2600 LZ2T KN13RD 159

11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2600 LZ2T KN13RD 159

12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5ZO KN12UM 2216 YT1Z KN13IJ 127

13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2ZG KN23BE 1796 LZ2AB KN22XS 157

14 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1796 YO9CWY KN35GC 130

15 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5X KN22JD 1440 LZ2T KN13RD 156

16 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 824 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 93

17 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1YE KN22QO 64 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 16

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 11328 LZ5HP KN12TM 264

2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6640 LZ2T KN13RD 400

3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 3664 LZ6R KN33GN 264

4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 2840 LZ1GJ KN22IB 132

5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2328 LZ2T KN13RD 159

6 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 1888 LZ1ZB KN12PO 132

7 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1192 LZ6R KN33GN 149

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29

2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 1476 LZ6O KN12PU 47

2 SO LZ 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 588 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 10 LZ5HP KN12TM 2460 LZ1KDP KN12PU 47

2 SO LZ 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 980 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN22XS 122065

2 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 118930

3 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 69576

4 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 41765

5 SO LZ MB LZ2FX KN33BH 37848

6 SO LZ MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 37182

7 SO LZ MB LZ2BDS KN14HA 35925

8 SO LZ MB LZ2EHO KN13ME 32640

9 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23JB 26408

10 SO LZ MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 24579

11 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 23345

12 SO LZ MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 23240



13 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 21882

14 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 21716

15 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12UM 16902

16 SO LZ MB LZ1ZM KN32QM 16572

17 SO LZ MB LZ6Y KN32AH 16306

18 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12TM 14466

19 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 13537

20 SO LZ MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 13038

21 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 12618

22 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 12026

23 SO LZ MB LZ2ZG KN23BE 10930

24 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 10498

25 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 10319

26 SO LZ MB LZ5AE KN22HF 8544

27 SO LZ MB LZ4JD KN22PU 8437

28 SO LZ MB LZ1WF KN22IB 8404

29 SO LZ MB LZ2ZD KN23XU 8356

30 SO LZ MB LZ2BBB KN21BX 7296

31 SO LZ MB LZ1VL KN21QQ 6660

32 SO LZ MB LZ1NY KN13NC 6369

33 SO LZ MB LZ5D KN22UL 5440

34 SO LZ MB LZ1UK KN22HI 4335

35 SO LZ MB LZ1YE KN22QO 4112

36 SO LZ MB LZ5X KN22JD 3480

37 SO LZ MB LZ2MW KN23TC 3085

38 SO LZ MB LZ1VC KN21PN 2955

39 SO LZ MB LZ2LH KN23AQ 2257

40 SO LZ MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1988

41 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22PS 1050

42 SO LZ MB LZ2WYY KN13MO 990

43 SO LZ MB LZ3RBS KN12LN 493

44 SO LZ MB LZ5E KN22QO 452

45 SO LZ MB LZ1ABI KN12UX 451

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 LZ6G KN23LA 8768 F4VPC IN87VV 2175

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 9A0V JN95PE 173308 DR2X JO40QL 945

2 MO 144 YT4B JN94SE 151766 DL8UCC JO71EQ 918

3 MO 144 LZ2T KN13RD 127782 9H1TX JM75FU 1119

4 MO 144 YR5C KN16JS 124960 DQ2C JN48WM 986

5 MO 144 HG6Z JN97WV 123851 DK0BN JN39VV 910

6 MO 144 9A8D JN95LM 122050 DR2X JO40QL 901

7 MO 144 YR7J KN15FI 82654 IK4HLQ JN54KK 918

8 MO 144 YT5W KN04OO 67243 DR7C JO50WB 928

9 MO 144 LZ6G KN23LA 57572 OK2KAA JN79QJ 1022

10 MO 144 LZ7M KN12UN 56415 OL7M JO80FG 1021

11 MO 144 YO2KCB KN05UK 54567 IK4HLQ JN54KK 860

12 MO 144 LZ1S KN13SK 49115 OL7M JO80FG 931

13 MO 144 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 30792 OM8A KN87WV 1127

14 MO 144 YP5A/P KN27CH 30638 S59DEM JN75DS 778



15 MO 144 YO6KNE/P KN26SK 26111 S50C JN76JG 825

16 MO 144 YT0B KN04GR 16093 IQ4CT JN54WE 691

17 MO 144 LZ5M KN22DB 9784 YO2BLX KN06SM 542

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 9A0V JN95PE 76328 IQ1KW JN34OP 953

2 MO 432 LZ2T KN13RD 63616 OK2KOJ JN79UG 905

3 MO 432 YR7J KN15FI 57804 DK0NA JO50TI 980

4 MO 432 YR5C KN16JS 53854 IQ4CT JN54WE 898

5 MO 432 9A1I JN85FS 26012 IQ1KW JN34OP 735

6 MO 432 LZ6G KN23LA 14644 YP5A/P KN27CH 481

7 MO 432 9A8D JN95LM 14474 OK2A JO60JJ 710

8 MO 432 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 13922 S59P JN86AO 860

9 MO 432 YP5A/P KN27CH 10676 OE3A JN77XX 623

10 MO 432 LZ1S KN13SK 9472 S59P JN86AO 687

11 MO 432 YO6KNE/P KN26SK 8602 HA6W KN08FB 425

12 MO 432 LZ5M KN22DB 1814 LZ2AB KN22XS 158

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 71536 OK1KUO JO80FF 951

2 MO 1.3 YR7J KN15FI 45440 OK1FPG JN79IO 750

3 MO 1.3 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 19212 YR8Y KN27UC 487

4 MO 1.3 LZ6G KN23LA 17256 YR8Y KN27UC 458

5 MO 1.3 LZ1S KN13SK 6144 YO9CWY KN35GC 303

6 MO 1.3 YO6KNE/P KN26SK 3528 LZ6R KN33GN 330

7 MO 1.3 LZ5M KN22DB 2664 LZ2AB KN22XS 158

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 44000 OE3A JN77XX 793

2 MO 2.3 YR7J KN15FI 19728 OE3JPC JN87EW 546

3 MO 2.3 LZ6G KN23LA 7568 LZ2SK KN43EK 281

4 MO 2.3 LZ1KDP KN12PU 664 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

5 MO 2.3 LZ6O KN12PU 376 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 5.7 LZ6O KN12PU 900 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

2 MO 5.7 LZ1KDP KN12PU 900 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 10 LZ6O KN12PU 1500 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

2 MO 10 LZ1KDP KN12PU 1500 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO MB LZ2T KN13RD 306934

2 MO MB 9A0V JN95PE 249636

3 MO MB YR7J KN15FI 205626

4 MO MB YR5C KN16JS 178814

5 MO MB YT4B JN94SE 151766

6 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 136524

7 MO MB HG6Z JN97WV 123851

8 MO MB LZ6G KN23LA 97040



9 MO MB YT5W KN04OO 67243

10 MO MB LZ1S KN13SK 64731

11 MO MB LZ1KSZ KN22RR 63926

12 MO MB LZ7M KN12UN 56415

13 MO MB YO2KCB KN05UK 54567

14 MO MB YP5A KN27CH 41314

15 MO MB YO6KNE KN26SK 38241

16 MO MB 9A1I JN85FS 26012

17 MO MB YT0B KN04GR 16093

18 MO MB LZ5M KN22DB 14262

19 MO MB LZ1KDP KN12PU 3064

20 MO MB LZ6O KN12PU 2776

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ6G KN23LA 8768 F4VPC IN87VV 2175

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13RD 127782 9H1TX JM75FU 1119

2 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN23LA 57572 OK2KAA JN79QJ 1022

3 MO LZ 144 LZ7M KN12UN 56415 OL7M JO80FG 1021

4 MO LZ 144 LZ1S KN13SK 49115 OL7M JO80FG 931

5 MO LZ 144 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 30792 OM8A KN87WV 1127

6 MO LZ 144 LZ5M KN22DB 9784 YO2BLX KN06SM 542

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13RD 63616 OK2KOJ JN79UG 905

2 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN23LA 14644 YP5A/P KN27CH 481

3 MO LZ 432 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 13922 S59P JN86AO 860

4 MO LZ 432 LZ1S KN13SK 9472 S59P JN86AO 687

5 MO LZ 432 LZ5M KN22DB 1814 LZ2AB KN22XS 158

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 71536 OK1KUO JO80FF 951

2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ1KSZ KN22RR 19212 YR8Y KN27UC 487

3 MO LZ 1.3 LZ6G KN23LA 17256 YR8Y KN27UC 458

4 MO LZ 1.3 LZ1S KN13SK 6144 YO9CWY KN35GC 303

5 MO LZ 1.3 LZ5M KN22DB 2664 LZ2AB KN22XS 158

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 44000 OE3A JN77XX 793

2 MO LZ 2.3 LZ6G KN23LA 7568 LZ2SK KN43EK 281

3 MO LZ 2.3 LZ1KDP KN12PU 664 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

4 MO LZ 2.3 LZ6O KN12PU 376 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 5.7 LZ6O KN12PU 900 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

2 MO LZ 5.7 LZ1KDP KN12PU 900 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 10 LZ6O KN12PU 1500 LZ5HP KN12TM 47

2 MO LZ 10 LZ1KDP KN12PU 1500 LZ5HP KN12TM 47



Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13RD 306934

2 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN23LA 97040

3 MO LZ MB LZ1S KN13SK 64731

4 MO LZ MB LZ1KSZ KN22RR 63926

5 MO LZ MB LZ7M KN12UN 56415

6 MO LZ MB LZ5M KN22DB 14262

7 MO LZ MB LZ1KDP KN12PU 3064

8 MO LZ MB LZ6O KN12PU 2776
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